BEZRHE
RISEM

SIRIRF

16
98
128
160
176
192
214
230

242
247

Hif contents

Preface Tsu-Sheng Wu

Taiwan 100: Achieved from People's Efforts
and Devotion Chun-Chieh Chang

Landscape of Northern Taiwan

Landscape of Central Taiwan

Landscape of Southern Taiwan

Landscape of Eastern Taiwan

Amorous Expressions of Taiwan's Outlying Islands
Taiwanese Folk Culture

Natural Ecology in Taiwan

Profiles

Sketch Record

Travel Around Taiwan





