## 目録 contents

	吳祖勝 館長序	8	Preface Tsu-Sheng Wu
張俊傑	台灣 100,衆志成城	10	Taiwan 100: Achieved from People's Efforts
			and Devotion Chun-Chieh Chang
	遊于北園	16	Landscape of Northern Taiwan
	中田有廬	98	Landscape of Central Taiwan
	凱風自南	128	Landscape of Southern Taiwan
	東方之日	160	Landscape of Eastern Taiwan
	翠島蒼茫	176	Amorous Expressions of Taiwan's Outlying Islands
	織文鳥章	192	Taiwanese Folk Culture
	生之一瞬	214	Natural Ecology in Taiwan
	揮毫群像	230	Profiles
	飛鴻雪爪	242	Sketch Record
	畫旅掠影	247	Travel Around Taiwan